XPHMATIZTHPIO AGHNQN A.E.
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TMHMA YNHPEZIQN NMAHPO®OPHZHZ

i
= (ArOPEZ METOXQN & OMOAOIQN)

ENQNYMIA MEAOYZ

EUROBANK EQUITIES A.E.M.E.Y.

NBG SECURITIES A.E.IM.E.Y.

EMNENAYTIKH TPAMEZA EAAAAOX A.E.
EUROXX X.A.E.M.E.Y.

MEIPAIQ> A.E.T.E.Y.

AAO®A FINANCE AEMNEY

MANTEAAKHZ XPHMATI>THPIAKH AETIEY
SOLIDUS SECURITIES AXENMEY

BETA XPHMATIXTHPIAKH ANQNYMOZX ETAIPEIA
CREDIT AGRICOLE CHEUVREUX S.A.

AXIA VENTURES GROUP LTD

AYNAMIKH AXEMNEY

UBS LIMITED

CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKET LTD

KYMNPOY XPHMATIZTHPIAKH AEMEY
EUROCORP XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.

MERIT A.X.E.IM.E.Y.

CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (EUROPE) LIMITED
NEW TT HELLENIC POSTBANK S.A.

ArPOTIKH TPAMEZA THX EAANAAOZ A.E.
NUNTIUS EAAHNIKH XPHMATI>THPIAKH A.E
LAIKI FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

EMMOPIKH TPAMEZA THX EAAAAOZ A.E.
MHrAZOz A.X.E.N.E.Y.

.A. MEPBANAX XPHMATIXTHPIAKH AEMEY
SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.

AEQN AETIOAA> XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E
EUROTRUST XPHMATI>THPIAKH A.E.MM.E.Y.
KYKAOZ XPHMATI>THPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y.

A. ZAPPHX X.A.E.

PRELIUM A.E.TL.E.Y.

NEA PROTON TPAMEZA A.E.

GUARDIAN TRUST A.X.E.M.E.Y

MEGA EQUITY SEC. & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
EAAHNOAMEPIKANIKH XPHM/PIAKH A.E.M.E.Y.
BANK OF AMERICA MERRILL LYNCH

THE CYPRUS INVESTMENT & SEC. CORP. LTD (CISCO)

AGHNAIKH XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E

ATAAZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.

ORANGE PARTNERS A.E.M.E.Y.

ATLANTIC SECURITIES LIMITED

KAMMA XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.T.E.Y.

N. XPYZOXOIAHZ A.X.E.

TPAMEZA PROBANK A.E.

ARGUS STOCKBROKERS LTD

AXON XPHMATIXTHPIAKH A.E.

KAPAMANQ® A.X.E.T.E.Y. A.E.

I. XP. MAYPIKHZ XPHMATI>THPIAKH A.E.MM.E.Y.
DEUTSCHE BANK S.A.

MAGNA TRUST XPHM/KH AEMNEY

CAPITAL A.X.E.I.E.Y.

SHARELINK SEC. & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
METOXIKH A.X.E.

EAAHNIKH TPAMEZA (ENENAYZEIZ) ATA

CFS XPHMATI>THPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y.

Z.I'. TIOPTANAKHZ A.E.M.E.Y.

AOPOIZTIKH
AZIA ZYNAAAATQN

METOXQN

501,323,651.03
402,646,637.56
249,724,935.50
226,143,461.13
213,120,780.10
149,720,271.53
115,511,840.44
96,625,189.67
91,009,637.14
90,142,057.37
88,982,148.06
68,845,991.26
56,108,376.45
50,107,367.57
43,590,725.07
42,480,617.76
41,269,902.68
37,322,614.09
30,670,536.65
28,848,499.27
27,038,085.66
25,902,054.76
24,980,023.94
22,348,781.44
21,450,279.73
21,396,146.02
21,163,825.15
20,612,964.86
19,306,132.05
19,119,809.75
18,486,711.47
18,403,870.81
18,008,658.87
17,543,350.11
16,666,127.98
15,149,525.26
13,894,012.39
11,681,982.31
10,828,003.74
9,538,636.04
8,882,171.95
8,573,594.32
8,096,873.56
8,016,982.84
7,589,263.72
7,464,704.38
7,336,226.85
6,790,434.94
6,704,920.59
5,965,698.15
5,695,083.10
5,173,986.74
4,086,737.57
3,881,288.45
3,872,372.86
3,831,946.14

(NEPIOAOZ 01.01.2013 - 31.01.2013)
(nood o€ eup®)

%
ENI TOY
ZYNOAOY

16.06
12.90
8.00
7.24
6.83
4.80
3.70
3.10
2.92
2.89
2.85
2.21
1.80
1.61
1.40
1.36
1.32
1.20
0.98
0.92
0.87
0.83
0.80
0.72
0.69
0.69
0.68
0.66
0.62
0.61
0.59
0.59
0.58
0.56
0.53
0.49
0.45
0.37
0.35
0.31
0.28
0.27
0.26
0.26
0.24
0.24
0.24
0.22
0.21
0.19
0.18
0.17
0.13
0.12
0.12
0.12

ZYNAAAATEZ ETAIPEIQN MEAQN TOY XPHMATIZTHPIOY AOHNQN

AOPOIZTIKH
AZIA
ZYNAAAATQN
OMOAOIQN

21,488.82
0.00
214.00
0.00

0.00
2,026.50
0.00
21,120.00
7,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
151,089.16
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
88,712.80
1,891.40
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
2,701.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
77,446.50
0.00

0.00
56,247.91
0.00

0.00

0.00
22,121.20
0.00

0.00
1,179.80
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
4,761.00
0.00

0.00

ZHMEIQZEIZ
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TMHMA YNHPEZIQN NMAHPO®OPHZHZ

ZYNAAAATEZ ETAIPEIQN MEAQN TOY XPHMATIZTHPIOY AOHNQN
(ArOPEZ METOXQN & OMOAOIQN)
(NEPIOAOZ 01.01.2013 - 31.01.2013)

AOPOIZTIKH % AOP‘?EIIZ:IKH
OEZH ENQNYMIA MEAOYZ AZIA ZYNAAAATQN ENI TOY ZHMEIQZEIZ
METOXQN ZYNOAOY ZYNAAMATON
OMOAOIQN
57 MIAA> XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E 3,631,020.20 0.12 0.00
58 PROCHOICE XPHMATIZTHPIAKH ATA 3,557,833.25 0.11 43,133.77 1
59 HAIAZ NETPOMOYAAKHZ AXEMEY 2,912,017.26 0.09 0.00
60 >T.EM. AAYPENTAKHXZ A.X.E. 2,788,475.26 0.09 0.00
61 INDEXA.X.E. 2,322,109.85 0.07 0.00
62 GLOBAL CAPITAL SECURITIES AND FINANCIAL SERVICES LTI 2,102,688.19 0.07 0.00 1
63 N. KOMNHNOZX A.X.E. 1,539,774.56 0.05 0.00
64 0O.Z. ZQTHPIAAHZ A.X.E. 861,751.73 0.03 0.00
65 >YNEPTATIKH KENTPIKH TPAMEZA ATA 815,669.90 0.03 0.00 1
66 OAYMIIA AXEMNEY 579,510.73 0.02 0.00
67 A. AO. TZEKOYPAZ XPHMATI>THPIAKH 454,986.85 0.01 0.00
68 BOPEIOY EAAAAOZ A.X.E. 142,150.33 0.00 0.00
TENIKO ZYNOAO : 3,121,384,496.94 100.00 501,133.86
ZHMEIQZEIZ

(1) : MéAn Tou XpnuaTioTnpiou ABNVAV Nou AIToupyouv wg &' anooTdoews MéAn (Remote Members)
(2) : H eTaipeia énawe va gival Méhog Tou XpnpaTioTnpiou ABnvwv
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i e 2 (NEPIOAOZ 01.01.2013 - 31.01.2013)
(nooa os supw)
AOPOIZTIKH % AOP‘?EIIZ:IKH
OEZH ENQNYMIA MEAOYZ AZIA ZYNAAAATQN ENI TOY ZHMEIQZEIZ
METOXQN ZYNOAOY ZYNAAAATON
OMOAOI'QN
1 EUROBANK EQUITIES A.E.N.E.Y. 501,323,651.03 16.06 21,488.82
2 NBG SECURITIES A.E.T.E.Y. 402,646,637.56 12,90 0.00
3 EMENAYTIKH TPAMEZA EANAAOZ A.E. 249,724,935.50 8.00 214.00
4 EUROXX X.A.E.M.E.Y. 226,143,461.13 7.24 0.00
5 MEIPAIQX A.E.MN.E.Y. 213,120,780.10 6.83 0.00
6 AADA FINANCE AEMEY 149,720,271.53 4.80 2,026.50
7 MANTEAAKHZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH AEMEY 115,511,840.44 3.70 0.00
8 SOLIDUS SECURITIES AXENEY 96,625,189.67 3.10 21,120.00
9 BETA XPHMATIZTHPIAKH ANQNYMOZ ETAIPEIA 91,009,637.14 2.92 7,000.00
10 CREDIT AGRICOLE CHEUVREUX S.A. 90,142,057.37 2.89 0.00 1
11 AXIA VENTURES GROUP LTD 88,982,148.06 2.85 0.00 1
12 AYNAMIKH AXENEY 68,845,991.26 2.21 0.00
13 UBS LIMITED 56,108,376.45 1.80 0.00 1
14 CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKET LTD 50,107,367.57 1.61 0.00 1
15 KYMNPOY XPHMATIZTHPIAKH AEMNEY 43,590,725.07 1.40 151,089.16
16 EUROCORP XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E. 42,480,617.76 1.36 0.00
17 MERIT AX.E.MN.E.Y. 41,269,902.68 1.32 0.00
18 CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (EUROPE) LIMITED 37,322,614.09 1.20 0.00 1
19 NEW TT HELLENIC POSTBANK S.A. 30,670,536.65 0.98 0.00
20 AIrPOTIKH TPAMEZA THX EAAAAOZ ALE. 28,848,499.27 0.92 0.00
21  NUNTIUS EAAHNIKH XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E 27,038,085.66 0.87 0.00
22  LAIKI FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD 25,902,054.76 0.83 88,712.80 1
23 EMIMOPIKH TPAMEZA THX EAAAAOZ A.E. 24,980,023.94 0.80 1,891.40
24 [IHFAZOz AX.E.M.E.Y. 22,348,781.44 0.72 0.00
25 T.A. NEPBANAX XPHMATIZTHPIAKH AEMEY 21,450,279.73 0.69 0.00
26 SOCIETE GENERALE S.A. 21,396,146.02 0.69 0.00 1
27 AEQN AEMNOAAX XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E 21,163,825.15 0.68 0.00
28 EUROTRUST XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y. 20,612,964.86 0.66 2,701.00
29 KYKAOZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.T.E.Y. 19,306,132.05 0.62 0.00
30 A. ZAPPHZ X.A.E. 19,119,809.75 0.61 0.00
31 PRELIUM A.E.IN.E.Y. 18,486,711.47 0.59 0.00
32 NEA PROTON TPAIEZA A.E. 18,403,870.81 0.59 0.00
33 GUARDIAN TRUST A.X.E.M.E.Y 18,008,658.87 0.58 0.00
34 MEGA EQUITY SEC. & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD 17,543,350.11 0.56 77,446.50 1
35 EAAHNOAMEPIKANIKH XPHM/PIAKH A.E.M.E.Y. 16,666,127.98 0.53 0.00
36 BANK OF AMERICA MERRILL LYNCH 15,149,525.26 0.49 0.00 1
37 THE CYPRUS INVESTMENT & SEC. CORP. LTD (CISCO) 13,894,012.39 0.45 56,247.91 1
38 AOHNAIKH XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E 11,681,982.31 0.37 0.00
39 ATAAZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E. 10,828,003.74 0.35 0.00
40 ORANGE PARTNERS A.E.T.E.Y. 9,538,636.04 0.31 0.00
41 ATLANTIC SECURITIES LIMITED 8,882,171.95 0.28 22,121.20 1
42 KAMNNA XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y. 8,573,594.32 0.27 0.00
43 N. XPYZOXOIAHZ A.X.E. 8,096,873.56 0.26 0.00
44  TPAMNEZA PROBANK A.E. 8,016,982.84 0.26 1,179.80
45 ARGUS STOCKBROKERS LTD 7,589,263.72 0.24 0.00 1
46 AXON XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E. 7,464,704.38 0.24 0.00
47 KAPAMANQ® A.X.E.M.E.Y. A.E. 7,336,226.85 0.24 0.00
48 1. XP. MAYPIKHZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y. 6,790,434.94 0.22 0.00
49 DEUTSCHE BANK S.A. 6,704,920.59 0.21 0.00 1
50 MAGNA TRUST XPHM/KH AEMEY 5,965,698.15 0.19 0.00
51 CAPITAL AX.E.M.E.Y. 5,695,083.10 0.18 0.00
52 SHARELINK SEC. & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD 5,173,986.74 0.17 0.00 1
53 METOXIKH A.X.E. 4,086,737.57 0.13 0.00
54 EAAHNIKH TPATMEZA (ENENAYZEIZ) ATA 3,881,288.45 0.12 4,761.00 1
55 CFS XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y. 3,872,372.86 0.12 0.00
56 Z.I.MOPTAANAKHZ A.E.M.E.Y. 3,831,946.14 0.12 0.00
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i e = (NEPIOAOZ 01.01.2013 - 31.01.2013)
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(nood o€ eup®)
AOGPOIZTIKH % AOP‘?:IIZIIKH
OEZH ENQNYMIA MEAOYZ AZ=IA ZYNAAAATQN ENI TOY SYN N ron ZHMEIQZEIZ
METOXQN ZYNOAOY
OMOAOI'QN
57 MIAA> XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E 3,631,020.20 0.12 0.00
58 PROCHOICE XPHMATI>THPIAKH ATA 3,557,833.25 0.11 43,133.77 1
59 HAIAX METPOMOYAAKHZ AXEMEY 2,912,017.26 0.09 0.00
60 >T.EM. AAYPENTAKHZ A.X.E. 2,788,475.26 0.09 0.00
61 INDEXA.X.E. 2,322,109.85 0.07 0.00
62 GLOBAL CAPITAL SECURITIES AND FINANCIAL SERVICES LTI 2,102,688.19 0.07 0.00 1
63 N. KOMNHNOZ A.X.E. 1,539,774.56 0.05 0.00
64 0O.2. 2QTHPIAAHZ AX.E. 861,751.73 0.03 0.00
65 XYNEPIrATIKH KENTPIKH TPAMEZA ATA 815,669.90 0.03 0.00 1
66 OAYMNIA AXEMNEY 579,510.73 0.02 0.00
67 A. AO. TZEKOYPAX XPHMATI>THPIAKH 454,986.85 0.01 0.00
68 BOPEIOY EAAAAOZ A.X.E. 142,150.33 0.00 0.00
FENIKO ZYNOAO : 3,121,384,496.94 100.00 501,133.86
ZHMEIQZEIZ

(1) : M€An Tou XpnuaTioTnpiou ABNVAV Nou AIToupyouv wg &' anooTdoews MéAn (Remote Members)
(2) : H eTaipeia énawe va gival Méhog Tou XpnpaTioTnpiou ABnvwv
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